
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= Debtor; Date Recorded=
1987; Name= ARCHER WAYNE;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198706150001
92940

06/15/1987
12:00:00

ARCHER
WAYNE

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

JOHN DEERE
COMPANY

17 352

198708270002
76820

08/27/1987
12:00:00

ARCHER
WAYNE

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

18 12

198705190001
62450

05/19/1987
12:00:00

ARCHER
WAYNE

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

17 127

198706030001
79270

06/03/1987
12:00:00

ARCHER
WAYNE

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

17 246


