Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= Debtor; Date Recorded= 1987; Name= ARCHER WAYNE;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198706150001 92940	06/15/1987 12:00:00	ARCHER WAYNE	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	JOHN DEERE COMPANY	17	352				
198708270002 76820	08/27/1987 12:00:00	ARCHER WAYNE	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	CENTRAL STATE BANK	18	12				
198705190001 62450	05/19/1987 12:00:00	ARCHER WAYNE	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	1ST ALABAMA BANK	17	127				
198706030001 79270		ARCHER WAYNE	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	1ST ALABAMA BANK	17	246				